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Corendon - Circus

CORNELISSE, Michel
DE BONDT, Dries
JANS, Roy
JANSSENS, Jimmy
MEEUSEN, Tom
MEISEN, Marcel
RICKAERT, Jonas
STALLAERT, Joeri
VAN DER POEL, David
VAN TRIJP, Maarten
VERMEERSCH, Gianni
DEVOLDER, Stijn
VERGAERDE, Otto

Sport Vlaanderen-Baloise

COLYN, Luc
ALLEGAERT, Piet
DE PAUW, Moreno
DE VYLDER, Lindsay
GHYS, Robbe
NOPPE, Christophe
PLANCKAERT, Edward
PLANCKAERT, Emiel
VAN ROOQY, Kenneth
WILLEMS, Thimo

Wanty - Gobert Cycling Team

VAN DER SCHUEREN, Hilaire
BACKAERT, Frederik
BAUGNIES, Jerome
DE CLERCQ, Bart
DE DECKER, Alfdan
DE GENDT, Aimé
DE WINTER, Ludwig
DEVRIENDT, Tom
DUPONT, Timothy
KREDER, Wesley
VALLEE, Boris
VAN MELSEN, Kevin
MEURISSE, Xandro
MINNAARD, Marco
VANSPEYBROUCK, Pieter
VLIEGEN, Loic

ucl ID

10000848126
10009366241
10007755435
10005875857
10003341632
10004853014
10007749876
10006882334
10006631043
10008653895
10006656204
10001354041
10007749775

uclID

10000846409
10008660464
10006481196
10009009866
10009991182
10010005027
10011127500
10010091014
10008699466
10013870374

UCl ID

10002046680
10008198908
10004433688
10007126147
10013892707
10007750381
10007357836
10007760687
10005902230
10005840289
10007969744
10004572017
10006642763
10005891217
10003225636
10007526271

Date of birth

1991-07-04
1990-09-15
1989-05-30
1988-11-07
1989-01-08
1994-02-07
1991-01-25
1992-06-15
1993-10-06
1992-11-19
1979-08-29
1994-07-15

Date of birth

1995-01-20
1991-08-12
1995-05-30
1997-01-11
1994-11-29
1995-02-01
1996-10-22
1993-10-08
1996-02-09

Date of birth

1990-03-13
1987-04-01
1986-08-26
1996-09-09
1994-06-17
1992-12-31
1991-10-29
1987-11-01
1990-11-04
1993-06-03
1987-04-01
1992-01-31
1989-04-11
1987-02-10
1993-12-20
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Start Cycling Team
FRAZER, Mauricio
PATALAGOYTIA, Mario
AUTRAN CARRILLO, José Eduardo
BAZAN CLAVELES, Oscar
CORELLA BRAUN, René Guillermo

ESPINOZA IBARRA, Ignacio Alejandro

GODOQY, Marcelo Gabriel
JAVELLY, Luis

QUINTERO, Lionel

SIERRA, Robert

VILLANUEVA, Eduardo Ignacio

Tarteletto - Isorex
DE BIE, Danny
DE VOS, Ronny
BOUCHER, David
BOUSSAER, Bryan
DE GROOTE, Ame
DE ROOZE, Niels
MANNAERTS, Jelle
STOCKMAN, Abram
STOCKMAN, Michiel
TZORTZAKIS, Polychronis
VAN DEN BRANDE, Julien
VAN DINGENEN, Jordi
VANTOMME, Maxime
GOEMAN, Jonas
POZDNYAKOV, Kirill
SEFA, Ylber

Team Differdange-Geba

KOCKELMANN, Gilles
DA SILVA, Tiago
DEGUIDE , Louis
DERUETTE, Thomas
KOCKELMANN, Raphaél
MOL, Wesley
PETELIN, Jan
THILL, Tom
VAN ELZAKKER, Wout
WINTER, Laurin

uciiD
10006264059
10009829316
10060120479
10043735967
10006501206
10060094110
10050086134
10015907475
10010835688
10009673106
10049192623

ucl ID
10000855095
10052326329
10001525106
10009134855
10009990576
10008857696
10007079061
10013892404
10014097922
10005495739
10008698759
10009803044
10004522002
10012856120
10005961137
10008694416

ucl ID

10009735043
10014363357
10009365837
10015333155
10015685183
10009987647
10005728539
10014827139
10009172544

Date of birth

1999-12-14
1999-09-10
1991-09-30
1999-10-06
1993-01-31
1997-10-29
1997-03-13
1996-11-13
1996-10-07

Date of birth

1980-03-17
1996-11-19
1997-04-02
1992-09-06
1991-10-14
1996-07-31
1996-07-31
1989-01-03
1995-01-06
1996-06-18
1986-03-08
1993-02-15
1989-01-20
1991-02-11

Date of birth

1997-02-06
1994-02-04
1995-07-06
1999-05-10
1999-02-25
1996-07-02
1990-03-31
1998-11-14
1996-09-04



WILD CARD

BIEBUYCK Aurélien
D'ANGELO Ugo
GADENNE Kevin
BASTIAENS Ayco
VINCENT Johan
OFFERMANS Michiel
GRESSIER Maxime
DELAHAYE Aurélien
CAREME Grégory
TUSCANO Alessandro
TANIS Quentin
BARA Paul

PICOUX Maximilien
FARAZIJN Maxime
DE RAEVE Stan
HALVORSEN Erik Gellein
PETIT Thomas
BUNTINX Auxence
CLOUX Mickael

DE WINTER Gordon
ROGIERS Stef
VEKEMANS Yannick
HAUTMONT Geoffrey

Autres Pros
KLEVJET Kristian (NOR)
DEHAES Kenny
MERTZ Rémy
MERLIER Braam
MERLIER Tim

DUYN Huub
LAMMERTINK Mauritz
LEROUX Samuel
DERNIES Tom
LEYDER Misch

RPSM

RPSM

RPSM

DAVO
CHEVIGNY
PRORACE
BAGUET BC
RVC OTTIGNIES
RVC OTTIGNIES
RVC OTTIGNIES
RVC OTTIGNIES
RVC OTTIGNIES
VC Rouen 76
CC VILLENEUVE
AlfaSun AlfaCool CT
BABOCO
LIBRAMONT
SAINT QUENTIN
LIBRAMONT

GM Recycling
DAVO

S-Bikes CT
Dannyiji CT

JOKER FUEL

WB

LOTTO SOUDAL
CREAFIN - TUV SUD
CREAFIN - TUV SUD

ROOMPOT - CHARLES
ROOMPOT - CHARLES

Natura4Ever - Roubaix
Natura4Ever - Roubaix
Leopard

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok



